
Includes green and cart fees.  Silent Auction
for donated baskets.

VAREP.NET/LOUGOLFAPRIL23

John Cissell (502)-791-4508
email vareploukytreas@gmail.com

VETERAN CHARITY GOLF SCRAMBLE
Hosted by The VAREP Louisvi l le Chapter

April 23, 2025
Nevel Meade Golf Club
3123 Nevel Meade Dr
Prospect, KY 40059

7:30 AM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM

Registration: 
Shotgun:
Lunch/Awards: 

Freedom Sponsor 

Beverage Cart Sponsor 

Food Sponsor

Driving Range

Awards Sponsor

Auction Sponsor

Closest to the Pin

Hole Sponsors

VAREP.NET/LOUGOLFARIL23

$2,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,000

$650

$650

$500

$300

$300
TWOSOME

$550
FOURSOME

Louisville, KY CHapter

Long Drive       $500



VETERAN CHARITY GOLF SCRAMBLE
Hosted by The VAREP Louisvi l le Chapter

FREEDOM SPONSORS  $2,500
Logo on golf tournament banner displayed at course.  Speaking opportunity at tee time.  Individual social marketing 
post.  Logo on golf carts.  Ability to place marketing item/ play on every cart.  Preferred tee/hole location.  Lunch/
award receiption to pass out company swag, network, etc.  In addition, you may bring in a pop-up tent, additional 
tables/ chairs, marketing materials.  One (1) foursome golf package.

BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR $1,500
Company name on all marketing materials.  Company name placed on beverage cart signage.  Individual social 
marketing post.  Ability to staff (1) company representative on a cart with VAREP member.  Cart beverages 
consist of water, soda, Gatorade, beer, and wine.  One (1) foursome golf package.

FOOD SPONSOR $1,500
Company name on all marketing materials.  Company name placed on food cart signage.  Individual social 
marketing post.  You will help VAREP provide breakfast + coffee prior to shotgun start.  Speaking
opportunity at lunch.  One (1) foursome package.

DRIVING RANGE $1,000
Your own exclusive spot at designated hole. Tee sign
with your logo. 2 lunch tickets. Sponsor to provide own
tent, tables, chairs, as needed. 

AWARDS CEREMONY SPONSOR $650
AUCTION SPONSOR $650
CLOSEST TO THE PIN $500
LONG DRIVE $500

HOLE SPONSORS $300
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