STARS + STRIPES VETERAN CHARITY GOLF SCRAMBLE

Hosted by The VAREP Louisville Chapter

April 23, 2025 Nevel Meade Golf Club

3123 Nevel Meade Dr Prospect, KY 40059

Registration:	7:30 AM
Shotgun:	9:00 AM
Lunch/Awards:	2:00 PM

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

Freedom Sponsor	\$2,500
Beverage Cart Sponsor	\$1,500
Food Sponsor	\$1,500
Driving Range	\$1,000
Awards Sponsor	\$650
Auction Sponsor	\$650
Closest to the Pin	\$500
Hole Sponsors	\$300
Long Drive	\$500

\$300 TWOSOME **\$550** FOURSOME

Includes green and cart fees. Silent Auction for donated baskets.



VAREP.NET/LOUGOLFARIL23

VAREP.NET/LOUGOLFAPRIL23

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: John Cissell (502)-791-4508 email vareploukytreas@gmail.com



VAREP is recognized as a tax-exempt, public charity. Federal and state disclosures are listed on our webpage: VAREP.NET/DONATE.

STARS + STRIPES VETERAN CHARITY GOLF SCRAMBLE

Hosted by The VAREP Louisville Chapter

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

FREEDOM SPONSORS \$2,500

Logo on golf tournament banner displayed at course. Speaking opportunity at tee time. Individual social marketing post. Logo on golf carts. Ability to place marketing item/ play on every cart. Preferred tee/hole location. Lunch/ award receiption to pass out company swag, network, etc. In addition, you may bring in a pop-up tent, additional tables/ chairs, marketing materials. One (1) foursome golf package.

BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR \$1,500

Company name on all marketing materials. Company name placed on beverage cart signage. Individual social marketing post. Ability to staff (1) company representative on a cart with VAREP member. Cart beverages consist of water, soda, Gatorade, beer, and wine. One (1) foursome golf package.

FOOD SPONSOR \$1,500

Company name on all marketing materials. Company name placed on food cart signage. Individual social marketing post. You will help VAREP provide breakfast + coffee prior to shotgun start. Speaking opportunity at lunch. One (1) foursome package.

DRIVING RANGE \$1,000

Your own exclusive spot at designated hole. Tee sign with your logo. 2 lunch tickets. Sponsor to provide own tent, tables, chairs, as needed.

AWARDS CEREMONY SPONSOR \$650 AUCTION SPONSOR \$650 CLOSEST TO THE PIN \$500 LONG DRIVE \$500 HOLE SPONSORS \$300



VAREP.NET/LOUGOLFAPRIL23

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: John Cissell (502)-791-4508 email vareploukytreas@gmail.com



VAREP is recognized as a tax-exempt, public charity. Federal and state disclosures are listed on our webpage: VAREP.NET/DONATE.